2024 Medicare Select rate sheet



Rates that **include** Medicare Part B deductible coverage for enrollees who were Medicare-eligible before 1/1/2020.

	Monthly		Quarterly		Annual	
Ages	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female
Under 65	\$368	\$336	\$1,104	\$1,008	\$4,416	\$4,032
65-69	\$196	\$193	\$588	\$579	\$2,352	\$2,316
70-74	\$233	\$219	\$699	\$657	\$2,796	\$2,628
75-79	\$271	\$248	\$813	\$744	\$3,252	\$2,976
80-84	\$327	\$285	\$981	\$855	\$3,924	\$3,420
85+	\$375	\$347	\$1,125	\$1,041	\$4,500	\$4,164

Rates that **exclude** Medicare Part B deductible coverage for enrollees who became Medicare-eligible on or after 1/1/2020.

	Monthly		Quarterly		Annual	
Ages	Male	Female	Male	Female	Male	Female
Under 65	\$352	\$317	\$1,056	\$951	\$4,224	\$3,804
65-69	\$177	\$173	\$531	\$519	\$2,124	\$2,076
70-74	\$214	\$201	\$642	\$603	\$2,568	\$2,412
75-79	\$253	\$231	\$759	\$693	\$3,036	\$2,772
80-84	\$309	\$267	\$927	\$801	\$3,708	\$3,204
85+	\$356	\$329	\$1,068	\$987	\$4,272	\$3,948